WParts for Motor Case

No. Name of Parts mwm Parts No. No. Name of Parts mmﬂ Parts No.
M Maotor Case Assy. Jeet|0411 0013 00 88 Lower Plate Assy. 1set | 0411 0307 00 99
M1 |MotorCase Assy. {1) 1sat [ 0411 0031 00 88 m (h) Lower Plate ¥ 10411 0367 QC 00
A1 |Handie Assy. Jset {0411 0O02 00 99 () BallBearing (18008)| 1 19100 1071 0000
(2) Handle 1 % AT1i0-Ring {N8B)| 2 {8010 4053 0000
(b) Throttie Bushing (B} 1 {0411 0104 0002 M2 ]Holder Assy. 1 |3175 0717 0058
— Throttle Bushing (A) Assy. | Tset{0411 0104 0098 (s} Helder 1 {6168 0717 00C0
1 () Throttis Bushing (A} 1 # ! Cable Assy. 1set | 0407 0802 0D 93
Lt {d) O - Ring (N18}{ 1 |90i0 4008 0Q00 {t.Connector (ROG-JB8M}| 1 ¥ 1
(@) Pin (3x26}] 1 [8081 11130000 (c) Cable {B20mm3| 1 ¥ 1
~ Thrattle Rod Bushing Assy. | 1ssti0411 01406 0099 (d) Shrinkage Tube (W3B2)| 1 ¥ 1
L (f) Throttle Rod Bushing 1 ¥ 1 {e) O-Ring (P8)| 3 {9010 1048 0G 00
= {g) O -Ring {(P12.8)] 1 18010 1052 0000 ) Washer (7.3X11.1x1.5){ 2 {8040 1151 000C
1 Throttls Hod Assy. 136110411 G106 0G 89 (&) Lock Balt 1 | 0270 0666 00 00
- {h) Throttla Red 1 ¥ 1 M3 | Shrinkage Tubs (WaB2)! 1 |S380 50140000
L—i (i) O-Ring (N4y] 1 {8010 4058 00 00 M4 | Shrinkage Tube (¢3x15)] 1 }8380 5007 0900
() SnapRing (ETW-3)| 1 {9040 5001 00CO M5 | Shrinkage Tube {9 1.5x 10} 4 |9380 5008 Q0 00
(k) Spring (11xP2)| 1 |8020 1337 000D M5 | Micro Connector  (PM-103| 1 |8500 2001 0000
i Throttle Cap Assy. 1sat | 0447 0107 6083 M7 |Shrinkage Tube (93.5x8)| 1 139380 5016 0000
1 {{) Throttle Cap 1 # 1 M8 | Sccket Contact (170208-1) 1 8480 1061 0000
L (m)O -Ring (N20)] 1 9030401000400 M9 |Bocket Housing (171822-2)| 1 18470 1001 00 00
{n) Beverse Bushing 1 [0411.0C04 00 Q0 MT0 |Buzzer Basic Assy. iset {0234 0788 CO 98
(o) Reverse Valve 1 {9411 0005 0000 (3} Buzzer (PKB24SP-3818)| 1 % !
{p) Spring Bx4)} 1 18020 1246 0000 {b) Print Basic (A) i ¥ 1
(q) Ball (1/8); 1 {9150 3008 00 0C (c) Pinheader (171885-2)] 1 ¥
1 O-Blng N1yl 1 {9010 4023 OC Ao M11 |O-Ring P20} 1 |9010 1017 000
(s} Washer (16x2ex1){ 1 |B040 1162 000G M12 [Cap 1 {0411 01210000
(1) Snap Aing ATW-2=)| 1 {9040 10130000 M13 1Snap Ring (RTW-24){ 2 19040 1014 00 0C
() Reverse Laver ] 10411 0DG7 COCO M14 |Cover 1 {7853 0708 0000
(v) Spring Pin {(3x16)| 1 {8250 1060 0000 M15 |Screw with Cross Hole(M3x8)| 4 19410 2028 G000
Hosea Joint Assy. 1sat|0411 0113 00 89 M16 |Silencer Body 1 {0411 0053 0000
(w)Hose Joint 1 {0431 0113 00 00 M17 {Silencer Shest (A) i 10431 0032 05601
. () Washer {135x16x4)! 1 jB042 2010 00 Q¢ M18 |Silencer Sheet (B) 1 [G411 0032 0002
(y) Strainer i {0409 G111 0GO0 M18 |Silencer Sheet (C) 1 {0417 G032 Q003
(2} Throttle Lever 1 |06G1 03100000 M20 | Hexagon Sucket Head Cap Screw (438 4 | 8070 3005 40 00
@1)Pin (4x22)| i {8051 1147 0000 M21 | Spring Washer (M4y| 4 | 9200 3004 0000
A2 |Laver Guard 1 {0411 11790000 1 . iHangar 2 {0508 0017 0000
A3 | Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screwpidxi0) | 4 | 8070 3G07 00 00 2 Hexagan Sockat Head Cap ScrewhiAxl | 4 8070 3034 00 00
A4 | Spring Washer (May| 4 19200 3004 00 00 3 Spring Washer ey 4 {9200 3006 CO 00
AS |8 - Packing (A) 1 16411 Q0Q3 00 01
AS | Hexaeon Socket Head Cap Screwlidxes{ 4 | BO70 3044 00 0C
A7 | Spring Washer {MB)] 4 [9200 3408 0C Q0
A8 | Touch Jaint (1/2)} 1 19690 0016 COCD
AS |Motor Case 1 {04110011 G008
A10|Motar Assy. jset 0431 0305 00 939
Upper Plate Assy. jset {0411 0303 Q0 88
m (a) Upper Piate 1 104110303000
(b} Pin (3xa)| 1 |B8055 1065 4006
{c) Ball Bearing (6004CM)| 1 19102 1913 00 00
Cylinder Assy. 1set| 0411 0304 C0 89
m {g) Cylinder 1 |0411 0304 QU 40
(8) Pin {3x8)| 2 18055 106850000
(f) Rotor 1 |0411 0305 ¢ 00
@y 9 {0411 0306 CC 0O
The part “%" can not be supplied individually. So please order

it as a unit of assembly shown by arrow mark (1)

2 BLADE-SYSTEM WRENCH

N

MODEL (YES.No.)

TOOL No.

IJ

YED-2408

@1

0411 0000 0100

YED-240S-U (O1)

0411 G000 0117

MExploded View of Motor Case

{411031-Po202




okota

FA SYSTEM & AIR TOOLS

With built - in torque sensor

2 BLADE-SYSTEM WRENCH

(( MODEL {YES.No)

TOOL No. B

YED-2408  (@1)

0411 0000 o100

YED-2408-U (01)

0411 DOCO D117

MExploded View of Liner Case and Hammer Case

)

W WEwW

L

W & O

e

£

No. Name of Parts. m% Parts Na.
*H2  |ST-Packing {3Bx41,5x0,1)| 3 |801} 1081 0000
*H3 |ST-Packing {3BX41.5x02)| 1 |801f 1082 0000
H4 | Main Shaft Assy, - 1set {0417 0614 00 98
*HS | ST-Packing (48x62x0.1y[ 1 {8011 1083 0000
*HE6 [ST-Packing (48x62x0.2)1 1 (8011 1094 0000
Bearing Case 1 10411 0B5E QO 00
Bali Bearing (B905Z2Z)| 1 (8100 5013 QD00
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw@4x15); 3 18070 3009 GO 0D
Washer (36.5x52x 1)1 1 |8042 1015 000
Washer (36.5x52x 1)1 1 |8041 504} 0000
Hexagon Sockst Head Cap Screwi¥8x28){ 4 | 8070 3044 0O Q0
Spring Washer (M8)| 4 19200 3008 a0 00
D- Handlz {A) 1 10411 0431 0001
- Handle (B) 1 104311 0431 0002
Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screwfi#8xe() | 2 {8070 3042 00 00
Spring Washer {(M8)] 2 |9200 3088 0000
Hexagon Socket Head Cap ScrewfiSX18) | 4 | 8070 3051 0000
Spring Washer (M3)} 4 19200 3005 0000
Special Parts for U-version
Mator Case Assy. Tset | 0411 0011 00 88
Motor'Case Assy. (1) 1set 04131 0011 00 88
A'l |Handle Assy. Iset 0417 0002 00 98
(a) Handle 1set | 0411 0062 06 00
(2) Throttle Lever i |00a1 0110 QG oC
a1)Rin (3x26)} 1 |80581 11130000
Standard Accessary
| Spanner (H3,H7)| 1 {8081 700} 0000

RParts for Liner Case
No. Name of Parts MMM Parts No.
b Linar Case Assy. I1set 0411 (1422 01 9
(a) Liner Case 1 10417 D422 00 00
{b) Liner Cap i 10411 0423 0600
(c) Liner Upper Plate T {84711 0424 00 00
(d) O -Ring {(N70)i 2 |9010 4054 0000
—] Liner Assy. ise£) 0411 0425 00 99
_H (g} Liner ] % H
) Pin ({Ex8y] 4 [8051 12100060
{g) Reliaf Valve 1 (0477 0245 Q000
(h) Pin (2x8){ 1 |8051 1041 0000
{) AdiustBoit 1 |0411 0822 D0 GG
{i) O-Ring (NE)Y[ 1 {8010 4033 0000
{K) Back-up Ring (Ex7x1)| 1 {8080 1025 H0 00
{) Liner Shaft 1 {0411 0796 2100
{m)Blade 2 10411 67380100
(n) Spring (6.6x80)] 2 [8020 1338 0000
Liner Lower Plate Assy. 1set|0411 0426 08 98
{0) Liner Lower Plate 1 10411 0425 0000
(P} Pin (8x12)i 1 18051 1302 0000
(g) Hex. Button Boit (MBX8)| 1 {8071 1011 0000
{r) Washer (7.5x85x1.2)| 1 |8040 1127 604D
(s) O -Ring (NS} 1 |9810 4033 Q0 90
(t) O-Ring (KSBO221){ 1 {8011 10030000
{u) Back- up Ring {36x426X15)| 1 | 9080 1024 00 00
{v) Washer {36x43X15}1 1 {8042 1014 0000
{w) Hetaining Ring 2.7x1.43 1 8030 1080 00 G0
4 8 - Packing (B) 1 [0411 0003 0C 02
#Parts for Hammer Case
No, Name of Parts mmﬂ Parts No.
H Hammer Caseg Assy. 1set | 0411 0401 0C 98
H1 |Hammer Case Assy. {1) 1get (0411 0401 OC /S
(&) Hammer Case 1 ¥ t
{b) Spring Pin x4 1 # I
{c) Core (A) Assy. 1set ¥ 1
{d} Cora (B) 1 * i
{2) Spacer {A) 1 # 1
) Core {C) 1 ¥
{g) Core (D) Assy. isst % i
(h} Ball Bearing (690722 1 9100 5022 00 0D
{1} HexaeonSocket SetScrew (M4x5)| 1 {9480 1008 00 A0
(i) Shrinkaee Tube{@ 1.5x9); 4 |9380 5010 0000
(&) Micro Cannector (CX-202)| 4 18500 4001 00 4D
(1} Micro Connector  (PM-10Y| 1 | 8500 2001 00 09
{miLack Nut (B} 1 10407 081900 02
(n) isolation Sheet 1 {0168 1525 00 00
{0 Cover Plate (A} t (0411 0034 00 0%
(o} Screwwith Cross. Hole (M3x6)] 4 | 9410 2028 0000
{q) Cover Plate (8} 1 10411 0014 00 02
{r)_Hex. Bolt (M4xg)] 2 ]8070 1051 00 00

The part “%” can not be supplied individualiy. _
So please order it as g unit of assembly shown by

arrowmark {t) .
“marked parts may be not used, in some case.

il




